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IGNOU CERTIFICATE COURSE IN GEOINFORMATICS

at
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COURSE CODE NO:36059P
(Time: 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm)

Weekly Time Table (from 08.10.2018 to 14.10.2018)

Dav Date Theorv /Practical Facultv Name Topics

Mondav 8.10.2018 MGYOO2- B 1 AB lntroduction to remote sensing

Tuesday 9.1-0.2018 MGYOO2- B 2 AOV Sensors and space programmes

Wednesday 10.10.2018 MGYOO2- B 3 SJ lmage interpretation

Thursdav 11.10.2018 MGY004- Ex 13 SJ Visual lmase lnteroretation

Fridav L2.10.2018 MGY004- Ex 13 cont. SJ Visual lmaee lnterpretation

Saturday 13.10.2018

Sunday 14.10.2018

Facu lty:

AOV : AO Varghese

SJ : Sadhana lain

AB : Anju Bajpaii

Faculty:

AS : Arun Suryavanshi

JKM : Jugal Kishore Mani

lS : lbrahim Sheikh

Weekly Time Table (from 15.10.2018 to ?L.LO.20781
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Day Date Theory /Practical

Faculty
Name Topics

Monday 15.10.2018 MGYOO2- B 4 AS

Processing and classificaion of
remote sensing images

Tuesday 16.10.2018 MGY004- Ex 4 JKM Georeferenci nq

Wednesday 17.10.201.8 MGY004- Ex 9 IS Geometric correction

Thursdav 18.10.2018 MGY004- Ex 9 cont. IS Geometric correction

Friday 19.10.2018 HOLIDAY

Saturday 20.10.2018

Sundav 2L.t0.2018
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COURSE CODE NO:35059P
(Time: 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm)

Weekly Time Table (from 22.10.2018 to 28.10.2018)

Day Date Theory /Practical Facultv Name Topics

Monday 22.\O.2018 MGY004- Ex 10 IS lmage Enhancement

Tuesdav 23.10.2018 MGY004- Ex 11 IS lmage Transformation

Wednesday 24.10.2018 MGY004- Ex 14 AS

Digita I Classification
(Unsupervised)

Thursdav 25.70.2018 MGY004- Ex 1"5 AS

Digita I Classification
(supervised)

Friday 26.t0.2018 MGY004- Ex 15 cont. AS

Digita I Classification
(supervised)

Saturday 27.10.2018

28.10.2018

Facu lty:

AS : Arun Suryavanshi

lS : lbrahim Sheikh

Facu lty:

DSPRao

MW

A Sharma

AS

Weekly Time Table (from 29.10.2018 to 04.11.2018)

D Surya Prakash Rao

Milind Wadodkar

Ashish Sharma

Arun Suryavanshi

Day Date Theory /Practica!

Faculty
Name Topics

Monday 29.1O.2078 MGY004- Ex 15 AS

Ground truthing and accuracy
assessment

Tuesday 30.10.2018
MGY004- Ex 16

cont. AS

Ground truthing and accuracy
assessment

Wednesday 31.10.2018 MGYOO3- B 1 DSPRao Global navigation satellite system

Thursday 1..11.2018 MGY004- Ex 12 A Sharma Aerial Photo lnterpretation

Fridav 2.t].20L8 MGYOO3- B 2 MW
Fundamentals of Geographic
lnformation System

Saturday 3.11.2018

Sundav 4.tl.2018

Sunday
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[ime: 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm)

Weekly Time Table (from 5.11.2018 to 11.11.2018)

Facu lty:

AA : Anand Arur

JKM : Jugal Kishore Mani

Facu lty:

SJ : Sadhana Jain

MW : Milind Wadodkar

Weekly Time Table (from L2.L1..2018 to 18.11.2018)

Day Date Theory /Practical

Faculty
Name Topics

Mondav 5.11.2018 MGYOO3- B 3 AA GIS database Creation

Tuesday 6.11.2018 MGY004- Ex 5 JKM Dieitisation

Wednesday 7.1L.2018 HOLIDAY

Thursdav 8.11.2018 MGY004- Ex 6 JKM Editins Vector Data

Fridav 9.11.2018 MGY004- Ex 7 JKM

Attribute Data

Management

Saturday 10.11.2018

Sunday 11.11.2018

Day Date Theory /Practical

Faculty
Name Topics

Monday 12.11.2018 MGY004- Ex 8 MW Checking data quality

Tuesday 13.71.2018 MGY004- Ex 8 cont. MW Checking data quality

Wednesday L4.tt.2018 MGYOO3. B 4 MW
GIS Analysis, output and
project design

Thursdav 15.L1.2078 MGY004- Ex 17 SJ Query and retrival

Friday 16.11.2018 MGY004- Ex 17 cont. SJ Query and retrival

Saturday 77.1.L.2018

Sundav 18.11.2018
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COURSE CODE NO:36059P
(Time: 5.?0 pm to 7130 pml

Weekly Time Table (from t9.1t.2}18to 25.11.2018)

Facu lty:

MW : Milind Wadodkar

JKM : Jugal Kishore Mani

Facu lty:

DSPRao

AA

AS

JKM

Wee kly Ti m e Ta b I e lt r om 25.LL.2018 to 03.tZ.ZOtBl

D Surya Prakash Rao

Anand Arur

Ashish Sharma

Jugal Kishore Mani

tfftit

Day Date Theory /Practical Facultv Name Topics
Monday 19.11.2018 MGY004- Ex18 MW Proximity Analysis

Tuesday 20.11.20t8 MGY004- Ex 19 MW Overlay Analysis

Wednesdav 27.tl.2018 HOLIDAY

Thursdav 22.1.L.2018 MGY004- Ex 21 JKM Change Analysis

Friday 23.11.201.8 HOLIDAY

Saturday 24.11.201.8

Sundav 25.1.1..201.8

Day Date Theory /Practical
Faculty
Name Topics

Monday 26.1t.20L8 MGY004- Ex 21 cont. JKM Chanee Analvsis
Tuesday 27.1.L.20L8 MGY004- Ex 20 DSPRao DEM Generation
Wednesday 28.1.1..2018 MGY004- Ex 20 cont. DSPRao DEM Generation
Thursday 29.71..20L8 MGY004- Ex 22 A Sharma Map Composition
Fridav 30.11.2018 MGY004- Ex 22 cont. A Sharma Map Compositlon
Saturday 31..11.20L8

Sunday 1.t2.2018
Monday 2.12.201.8 MGY004- Ex 23 AA Case Study
Tuesday 3.12.2018 MGY004- Ex 23 cont. AA Case Study


